
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

REF: A-03616-001

ITEM NO. :

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION SPEC. QTY

A Hexagon bolt M8×35 6PCS

B Lock washer M8 6PCS

C Washer 20×8 6PCS

D Allen key M8 1PC

E Anti-tip belt 2PCS

F Screw M4×20 4PCS

G Screw M4×40 4PCS

H Plastic expansion 4PCS

STEP.1

C
B
A

D

                       Assembly Instructions

Page 1
horgans.com.auA262 Uma Console

Item no:

Step 1.

                       Step 2.

                       Step 1.

                       A262 Uma Console

                       Step 1.



STEP.1 B

A

STEP.2

A

C

D

STEP.3

Assemble with the wall in case it tips over.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

REF: A-03616-001

STEP.2

F

GH E

F

GH E

Step 2.

    Step 1.                Step 2.    Step 3.

Assemble with the wall to avoid console tipping over.

   Anti Tip Kit

Page 2
horgans.com.auA262 Uma Console

Step 1. Step 2.                        Step 3.

If edge load on console 
exceeds 25kg, 

tipping may occur.


